TM
© 2019 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 7/23/2019
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

NON-CEC Compliant
	REL10W-CW = Remote LED 10 Watt (Cold Weather)
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Lamp/Wattage Color Voltage Finish OptionsMounting
NOTES:
⓴ Max mounting height of fixture is 10’ (10 feet).
TM
© 2019 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 7/23/2019
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
PENDANT SWIVEL CANOPY TYPES
Swivel Canopy 4” for
Round/Octagonal J-BOX (SWC-R)
Swivel Canopy 4” for
Square J-BOX (SWC-S)
Swivel Canopy 4” for
Round/Octagonal J-BOX
Rapid Mount with Hinged Door
(SWC-RR)
Swivel Canopy 4” for
Square J-BOX
Rapid Mount with Hinged Door
(SWC-SR)
TM
© 2019 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.3
Rev. 7/23/2019
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
Test # 20170228	 BRG-LED60-EBU
Test Date: 2/15/2017
Tested in accordance with LM-79-80
The results contained in this summary
report pertain only to the tested sample
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens %Luminaire
0-30 1,127.1 13.6
0-40 2,052.3 24.7
0-60 5,116.6 61.6
60-90 2,916.6 35.1
70-100 1,615.4 19.5
90-120 251.6 3
0-90 8,033.2 96.7
90-180 270.4 3.3
0-180 8,303.6 100.0
Summary of Results
Total Lumen Output 8303.8 Lumens